PD6210 / PD6310
PRoVu® Dual-Line 6-Digit Batch Controllers
COMMON BATCH CONTROLLER FEATURES
• Start I Pause / Stop, Change Batch with Front
Panel Buttons
• Display Batch Total, Rate, Grand Total, Count
or Preset
• Single or Multi-Stage Batch Control

3. Mounting brackets lock in place for easy mounting
4. Clearance: Allow 6" (152 mm) behind the panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRoVu® PD6210 Analog Input
85-265 VAe 12-24 voe
Options Installed
Model Model
PD6210-6R2 PD6210-7R2 2 Relays
PD6210-6R4 PD6210-7R4 4 Relays
PD6210-6R5 PD6210-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6210-6R7 PD6210-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
To order SunBright display models replace the "R" with "H" (i.e. PD6210-6H2)
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
PRoVu® PD6310 Pulse Input
85-265 VAe 12-24 voe
Options Installed